VILLA FORTUNATA
del 21 Maggio 2023 di 21 km a Capriata d'Orba (Al) di 10 km - www.genovadicorsa.i

Arrivo
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Pos/Ass
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Pett.
25
69
59
7
22
73
74
33
13
8
19
673
27
60
81
32
67
3
50
769
44
11
38
47
23
9
72
18
61
16
71
80
40
24
77
58
31
36
35
54
56
79
78
43
65
5
10
75
4
76
780

Cognome
Denegri
Savio
Picollo
Bertolotti
Dagnino
Selo
Sforza
Gerbi
Canepa
Bignone
Costa

Noli
Descalzo
Poddighe
Vescovelli
Garberoglio
Righi
Barna Scanu
Muscia
Sitzia
Martina
Bolognesi
lorio
Montorsi

Degli Innocen

Boero
Schivo
Costa
Polesel
Coccolo
Scarsi
Verardo
Maini
Delpero
Turci
Picasso
Forasacco
Gliori
Giuliano
Ottonello
Pessina
Vela
Valenta
Manzoli
Repetti
Belloni
Bologna
Speranza
Batistelli

Nome
Livio

Ghebrehanna

Diego
Diego
Giorgio
Simone
Giuseppe
Paolo
Roberto
Mirco
Pietro
Paola
Federico
Andrea
Elia
Riccardo
Massimo
Roberta
Dario
Roberto
Fabio
Silvia
Paolo
Massimo
Stefano
Paolo
Giuseppe
Alessandro
Andrea
Giorgio
Flavio

Cristina-Pulc

Luca
Francesca
Paolo
Giorgio
Valter
Antonella
Guido
Giancarlo
Paolo
Paolo
Vanessa
Antonella
Paola
Giorgio
Simone
Silvana
Lorenzo

Spinelli Donai Giacomo

Costa

Luca

Tempo finale

1:14:30.24
1:16:50.99
1:17:19.99
1:22:10.04
1:26:01.74
1:26:05.64
1:26:28.25
1:27:09.10
1:27:31.66
1:28:32.97
1:30:34.81
1:30:40.80
1:30:45.80
1:30:57.87
1:35:42.37
1:36:08.83
1:36:09.88
1:36:18.28
1:38:39.60
1:38:54.56
1:40:44.38
1:45:10.55
1:46:24.04
1:46:26.42
1:46:30.91
1:46:30.96
1:47:33.81
1:48:07.83
1:48:09.86
1:48:32.76
1:48:33.23
1:50:34.57
1:50:50.51
1:51:19.00
1:55:57.70
1:56:22.54
1:56:22.56
1:56:59.54
1:58:42.85
2:02:08.58
2:03:04.97
2:03:26.94
2:03:45.43
2:07:11.62
2:07:11.62
2:07:46.58
2:07:59.55
2:08:21.00
2:10:10.89
2:10:44.81
2:10:48.83



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
59
61
62
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42
43
44
45
46
11
12
13
47
48
49

779
46
57
28
37

45
30
70
12
749

Costa
Molinari
Pezzano
Esposito
Guida
Alterisio
Meloni
Firinu
Scanu
Campi
Torchio

Andrea 2:10:50.81

Emanuele 2:13:11.10
Michele 2:14:09.09
Domenico 2:16:46.32
Damiano Gio\ 2:17:06.37
Monica 2:21:11.91
Maria Vittoria 2:22:45.78
Maristella 2:22:47.78
Maximiliano 2:22:47.78
Mauro 2:28:28.79

Piero 2:28:43.77





